Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 10.06.2017

U15 Mega (w)

Rang
1.

2

Nr
13

141

42

96
113

114

78

Name
Wildhaber Gina (2003, Walenstadt)

Jopp Valentina (2004, Dornbirn)
Wurm Eva-Maria (2004, Hard)

Hammerle Ramona (2004, Hochst)
Acker Filippa (2004, Klaus)

Knobel Linda (2003, Sulz)

Loher Aiyana (2003, Altstatten)

Team

Team Suso Bike
Trek

MTB Team
Hohenems

RV Djs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
RV-Dornbirn
MTB Team
Hohenems

MTB Team
Hohenems
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

02:11.8

02:09.4

02:14.4

02:10.9
02:17.7

02:18.3

02:13.3

2
02:55.4

03:05.4

03:04.4

03:03.9
03:06.6

03:07.6

03:05.4

3
02:59.2

03:02.0

03:00.5

02:59.0
03:12.7

03:145

03:20.2

4
03:035

03:045

03:04.2

03:07.8
03:11.3

03:11.2

03:26.8

5
03:03.1

03:07.7

03:06.1

03:07.6
03:14.0

03:226

03:33.9

6
03:01.3

03:05.4

03:09.8

03:09.9
03:165

03:26.9

03:23.4

7
03:035

03:08.3

03:036

03:14.2
03:148

03:22.8

03:14.1

8
03:02.9

03:07.9

03:06.8

03:17.7
03:17.8

03:26.8

03:28.6

9
03:04.4

03:09.4

03:10.4

03:18.6
03:19.4

03:26.4

03:17.7

10
03:055

03:09.3

03:09.5

03:16.8
03:25.2

03:172

03:26.2

1
03:06.9

03:143

03:14.9

03:25.0
03:22.1

03:21.4

03:33.2

12
03:07.2

03:10.2

03:13.3

03:24.2
03:25.1

03:30.0

03:20.3

13
03:10.5

03:11.9

03:115

03:26.5
03:245

03:348

Gesamt
38:55.1

39:455
39:49.2

41:02.1
41:47.7

42:405

(39:23.0)



